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U-19 Championship
2023/24 28th round, Match #220

Friday, 11.05.2024, 14:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Dolhyi Viktor
24 Romanenko Daniil
2 Khovaniuk Artem
37 Tsevukh Yehor
18 Tkachuk Serhii
20 Vashchenko Daniil
11 Kaida Nazar
10 Radchenko Maksym (C)
7 Blahodarnyi Davyd
15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav

Substitutes
31 Taran Yehor
54 Bats Marian
27 Matkivskyi Dmytro
30 Bezzub Andrii
4 Malko Matvii
9 Bredelov Denys
6 Kubenko Denys
95 Mishchenko Mykhailo
14 Petryk Artem
22 Chernenko Vladyslav

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
3 Harazha Danylo
4 Avramenko Oleksii
18 Plichko Oleksii
5 Ananchenko Yaroslav
25 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
10 Badenko Illia
8 Khan Danylo
22 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
11 Hrebeniuk Myron
9 Sholupets Maksym

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
26 Hordon Yefim
15 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
6 Chmil Mykola
7 Korzh Artem
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
24 Burda Artem
17 Khalilov Ali
20 Shvets Oleksandr

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Sukhenko Ivan
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #220
Friday, 11.05.2024, 14:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
7 Blahodarnyi Davyd 3'

16' 5 Ananchenko Yaroslav

46' 4 Avramenko Oleksii
7 Korzh Artem

20 Vashchenko Daniil
4 Malko Matvii 46'

46' 25 Melnychenko Maksym
20 Shvets Oleksandr

15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
14 Petryk Artem 46'

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
22 Chernenko Vladyslav 46'

2 Khovaniuk Artem 52'

57' 9 Sholupets Maksym

58' 12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav

11 Kaida Nazar 61'

10 Radchenko Maksym 61'

64' 11 Hrebeniuk Myron

68' 10 Badenko Illia
27 Kovalenko Bohdan

10 Radchenko Maksym
9 Bredelov Denys 80'

14 Petryk Artem
6 Kubenko Denys 80'

81' 8 Khan Danylo

86' 8 Khan Danylo
24 Burda Artem

86' 9 Sholupets Maksym
17 Khalilov Ali

6 Kubenko Denys 90+2'

90+4' 17 Khalilov Ali

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


